South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 04:43:19 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3174 General Bill, By P.B. Harris and Richardson
A Bill to amend Section 56-1-50, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to a beginner's driving
permit, so as to increase its fee and place a portion of the fee in the Motorcycle Safety Education Trust Fund.-short title

12/21/94
12/21/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
04/25/95
04/26/95
05/02/95
05/02/95
05/09/95
05/16/95
05/16/95
05/30/95
01/11/96
01/18/96
01/24/96
01/31/96
05/01/96
05/07/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-68

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-69
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-3
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 2, 1995 HJ-107

Objection by Rep. Simrill, Kirsh & S. Whipper HJ-17

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 9, 1995 HJ-17

Objection by Rep. Vaughn & Herdklotz HJ-22

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Vaughn HJ-31

Objection by Rep. Kelly, Knotts & Moody-Lawrence HJ-32

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 31, 1995 HJ-50

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 17, 1996 HJ-34
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 24, 1996 HJ-21
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 31, 1996 HJ-28
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 1, 1996 HJ-19

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 2, 1996 HJ-73

Recommitted to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-38

Page 1 of 1



