May 17, 2024, 04:43:19 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3174 General Bill, By P.B. Harris and Richardson

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-50, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to a beginner's driving permit, so as to increase its fee and place a portion of the fee in the Motorcycle Safety Education Trust Fund.-short title

· /		
12/21/94	House	Prefiled
12/21/94	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/10/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-68
01/10/95	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-69
04/25/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-3
04/26/95	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 2, 1995 HJ-107
05/02/95	House	Objection by Rep. Simrill, Kirsh & S. Whipper HJ-17
05/02/95	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 9, 1995 HJ-17
05/09/95	House	Objection by Rep. Vaughn & Herdklotz HJ-22
05/16/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Vaughn HJ-31
05/16/95	House	Objection by Rep. Kelly, Knotts & Moody-Lawrence HJ-32
05/30/95	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 31, 1995 HJ-50
01/11/96	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 17, 1996 HJ-34
01/18/96	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 24, 1996 HJ-21
01/24/96	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 31, 1996 HJ-28
01/31/96	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 1, 1996 HJ-19
05/01/96	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 2, 1996 HJ-73
05/07/96	House	Recommitted to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-38